Project:
Type:
Catalog #:
▪ Available in 3500k, 4000k, and 5000k color tempera-
tures.*
▪ Long-life LEDs provide at least 51,000 hours of operation
with at least 70% of initial lumen output (L70).
**

WARRANTY & LISTINGS
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
FEATURES
STANDARD
▪ ETL approved for wet locations and to relevant U.L. standards
(-30 C to 50 C / -22 F to 122 F).
▪ IP65 rated.
▪ DLC approved.
▪ Complies with FCC Part 15, Class A.
▪ Complies with IEEE C.62.41-1991, Class A input transient
surge protection (2.5kV).
▪ Complies with IEC 61000-4-2 level 2 (4kV) electrostatic
discharge (ESD).
▪ 5-year warranty of all electronics and housing.
Model
CLVTL-4035
Color Temperature
3500k
Luminaire Watts
44
Luminaire Lumens
4,551
CLVTL-4040                 4000k
Lumens / Watt
103
CLVTL-5235                 3500k 5,307 53
CLVTL-5240                 4000k
100
WET
2.5kV
Surge
Protection
LEDQuant Commercial               10 Draper St #32, Woburn MA 01801             sales@ledquant.com           (800) 887-7141
CLVTL-4050 5000k
CLVTL-5250                 5000k
0.44 0.22 0.19
CLVTL-4050                0.37 0.18 0.16
Model
CLVTL-4035